Who List of Students Succeeded in Getting Scholarships

Name

Dubbanmardi
Saurabh

Tiwari Prachi

Aditya
Uppukonduru

Gunnam
Srinivas

Dudella
Harish Kumar
Anand rao

Mangipudy
Abhishek

Paladugu
Sushma
Chowdary

Nadiya
Lakhani

Chandra
Kaushik
Reddy

Kusula
Naresh
Yadav

Veenarai
Moram

Deekshitha
Dontamsetti

Deepthi
Mantri

Preethi Naidu

Anand
Gundawar

Preethi
Gandavarapu

University

Western Kentucky University

Western Kentucky University

Indiana University

Dominican University

Western Kentucky University

Univ Of Missouri

Florida International Univ.

Salem International University

Western Kentucky University

Univ of Southern Missisipi

Fairleigh Dickinson university
NYIT

South East Missouri State
University

Salem International University

Gannon University

University of North Dakota

Course

MS Computer
Science

MS Computer
Science

BS Computer
Science

MBA

MS Electrical
Engineering &

Communication

MS Mechanical

Engineering

Status

I-20-
Spring

I-20-
Spring

I-20-
Spring
1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

Admit
Letter

Tution Fees

$17,824.000

$17,824.000

$19,034.000

$13,680.000

$17,824.000

$14,890.000

$14,290.000

$11,760.000

$17,824.000

$13,753.000

$16,882.000

$22,000.000

$7,125.000

$14,520.000
$13,440.000

Scholarships
Received

$8300

$8300

$3500

$1100

$8300

$7760

$17098

$4000

$8300

$20122

$6000

$12000

$3000

$4000

$1000

$5682.33/
Semester



Duddu Laxmi

Lalith Kiran
Somu

Perali
Raghava
Krishna

Srinath
Yaddla

Chinnakotla
Naresh
Kumar

Lamar University

South East Missouri State
University

Loma Linda university

Southeast Missour iState University

Lamar University

MS
Electrical,Electronis
& Communication

MS Industrial
Management

MS Physical
Therapy/Therapist

MS Industrial
Management

MS Computer
Science

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

1-20

$9,720.000

$7,506.000

$6,528.000

$7,506.000

$9,720.000

$6004

$2000

$1530

$2000

$6004



